
Larne Motor Club Northern Ireland Autotest Championship Saturday 4 August 2012

Name Car Test 1 Test 2 Test 3  Test 4 Test 5 Test 6  Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10 Test 11 Test 12 Total Name  DifferenceNo

B 6 Ashley Lamont Westfield 60.4 70.7 64.7 195.8 60.3 68.2 63.7 388.0 60.4 68.2 64.1 580.7 58.9 67.8 63.7 771.1 Ashley Lamont B 6

A 1 Steven Ferguson Mini Special 61.6 68.8 66.4 196.8 60.6 68.0 66.5 391.9 60.8 68.0 65.7 586.4 61.2 68.3 66.5 782.4 Steven Ferguson A 1 11.3

B 1 Paul Blair Striker 61.5 71.1 65.6 198.2 60.5 69.8 65.1 393.6 60.4 69.7 64.9 588.6 60.2 69.5 64.7 783.0 Paul Blair B 1 0.6

C 2 Sam Bowden Mini 62.0 70.0 65.2 197.2 61.3 69.0 64.8 392.3 60.8 70.0 65.3 588.4 61.7 70.4 66.1 786.6 Sam Bowden C 2 3.6

C 10 Eamon Byrne Mini 62.4 70.0 66.5 198.9 61.6 68.8 65.8 395.1 61.8 69.3 65.8 592.0 61.5 68.5 66.1 788.1 Eamon Byrne C 10 1.5

C 1 Robin Lyons Mini 61.0 68.6 66.0 195.6 61.3 68.7 70.7 396.3 60.6 67.5 71.5 595.9 65.0 67.2 65.8 793.9 Robin Lyons C 1 5.8

A 2 Christopher Grimes Special 61.2 70.4 66.4 198.0 66.1 73.5 65.4 403.0 61.9 70.5 66.0 601.4 61.3 69.6 65.8 798.1 Christopher Grimes A 2 4.2

D 2 Mark King Nova 63.4 71.1 68.7 203.2 62.1 71.0 67.8 404.1 63.1 70.3 67.8 605.3 62.8 71.3 67.5 806.9 Mark King D 2 8.8

D 1 David Thompson Nova 63.8 72.1 71.5 207.4 62.4 70.7 70.1 410.6 62.4 69.8 68.6 611.4 62.7 70.1 68.6 812.8 David Thompson D 1 5.9

C 3 Guy Foster Mini 62.7 75.0 73.6 211.3 62.7 71.1 68.8 413.9 63.5 71.0 67.5 615.9 63.1 70.9 68.4 818.3 Guy Foster C 3 5.5

A 4 Peter Grimes Special 60.7 69.1 65.1 194.9 62.7 68.8 65.3 391.7 60.5 69.2 85.7 607.1 60.6 88.3 65.5 821.5 Peter Grimes A 4 3.2

D 3 Paul Mooney Nova 65.0 71.6 74.5 211.1 63.0 76.1 68.1 418.3 62.7 70.9 67.8 619.7 62.3 69.6 71.4 823.0 Paul Mooney D 3 1.5

A 10 Paul Phelan Mini Special 66.5 75.4 72.0 213.9 65.5 74.8 72.2 426.4 65.5 73.8 72.5 638.2 64.8 74.9 72.9 850.8 Paul Phelan A 10 27.8

B 7 Gareth Dillon Striker 64.2 80.3 71.5 216.0 69.8 85.4 72.2 443.4 64.2 75.4 71.7 654.7 64.4 74.4 75.6 869.1 Gareth Dillon B 7 se 18.3

B 2 Tom Devaney Westfield 71.6 77.9 73.8 223.3 67.6 85.0 73.4 449.3 66.8 78.8 72.7 667.6 69.9 78.0 71.6 887.1 Tom Devaney B 2 18.0

B 5 Gilmore Magee Striker 68.2 85.3 84.7 238.2 68.3 79.8 74.4 460.7 66.8 78.0 72.9 678.4 68.0 79.3 73.6 899.3 Gilmore Magee B 5 12.2

B 4 Michael Workman Westfield 71.4 85.9 82.7 240.0 74.5 81.6 78.7 474.8 71.0 79.9 74.7 700.4 71.2 81.8 75.5 928.9 Michael Workman B 4 29.6

C 12 Alistair Wyllie Mini 74.4 83.7 85.2 243.3 80.1 98.2 77.9 499.5 69.9 81.2 74.0 724.6 69.2 82.2 75.3 951.3 Alistair Wyllie C 12 b 22.4

D 5 Richard Allen Nova 73.6 80.6 74.9 229.1 82.1 90.7 87.8 489.7 82.4 89.8 87.8 749.7 82.3 89.6 88.6 1010.2 Richard Allen D 5 se 58.9

A 1 Steven Ferguson Mini Special 61.6 68.8 66.4 196.8 60.6 68.0 66.5 391.9 60.8 68.0 65.7 586.4 61.2 68.3 66.5 782.4 Steven Ferguson A 1

A 2 Christopher Grimes Special 61.2 70.4 66.4 198.0 66.1 73.5 65.4 403.0 61.9 70.5 66.0 601.4 61.3 69.6 65.8 798.1 Christopher Grimes A 2 15.7

A 4 Peter Grimes Special 60.7 69.1 65.1 194.9 62.7 68.8 65.3 391.7 60.5 69.2 85.7 607.1 60.6 88.3 65.5 821.5 Peter Grimes A 4 23.4

A 10 Paul Phelan Mini Special 66.5 75.4 72.0 213.9 65.5 74.8 72.2 426.4 65.5 73.8 72.5 638.2 64.8 74.9 72.9 850.8 Paul Phelan A 10 29.3

A A

B 6 Ashley Lamont Westfield 60.4 70.7 64.7 195.8 60.3 68.2 63.7 388.0 60.4 68.2 64.1 580.7 58.9 67.8 63.7 771.1 Ashley Lamont B 6

B 1 Paul Blair Striker 61.5 71.1 65.6 198.2 60.5 69.8 65.1 393.6 60.4 69.7 64.9 588.6 60.2 69.5 64.7 783.0 Paul Blair B 1 11.9

B 7 Gareth Dillon Striker 64.2 80.3 71.5 216.0 69.8 85.4 72.2 443.4 64.2 75.4 71.7 654.7 64.4 74.4 75.6 869.1 Gareth Dillon B 7 se 86.1

B 2 Tom Devaney Westfield 71.6 77.9 73.8 223.3 67.6 85.0 73.4 449.3 66.8 78.8 72.7 667.6 69.9 78.0 71.6 887.1 Tom Devaney B 2 18.0

B 5 Gilmore Magee Striker 68.2 85.3 84.7 238.2 68.3 79.8 74.4 460.7 66.8 78.0 72.9 678.4 68.0 79.3 73.6 899.3 Gilmore Magee B 5 12.2

B 4 Michael Workman Westfield 71.4 85.9 82.7 240.0 74.5 81.6 78.7 474.8 71.0 79.9 74.7 700.4 71.2 81.8 75.5 928.9 Michael Workman B 4 29.6

B B

C 2 Sam Bowden Mini 62.0 70.0 65.2 197.2 61.3 69.0 64.8 392.3 60.8 70.0 65.3 588.4 61.7 70.4 66.1 786.6 Sam Bowden C 2

C 10 Eamon Byrne Mini 62.4 70.0 66.5 198.9 61.6 68.8 65.8 395.1 61.8 69.3 65.8 592.0 61.5 68.5 66.1 788.1 Eamon Byrne C 10 1.5

C 1 Robin Lyons Mini 61.0 68.6 66.0 195.6 61.3 68.7 70.7 396.3 60.6 67.5 71.5 595.9 65.0 67.2 65.8 793.9 Robin Lyons C 1 5.8

C 3 Guy Foster Mini 62.7 75.0 73.6 211.3 62.7 71.1 68.8 413.9 63.5 71.0 67.5 615.9 63.1 70.9 68.4 818.3 Guy Foster C 3 24.4

C 12 Alistair Wyllie Mini 74.4 83.7 85.2 243.3 80.1 98.2 77.9 499.5 69.9 81.2 74.0 724.6 69.2 82.2 75.3 951.3 Alistair Wyllie C 12 b 133.0

C C

D 2 Mark King Nova 63.4 71.1 68.7 203.2 62.1 71.0 67.8 404.1 63.1 70.3 67.8 605.3 62.8 71.3 67.5 806.9 Mark King D 2

D 1 David Thompson Nova 63.8 72.1 71.5 207.4 62.4 70.7 70.1 410.6 62.4 69.8 68.6 611.4 62.7 70.1 68.6 812.8 David Thompson D 1 5.9

D 3 Paul Mooney Nova 65.0 71.6 74.5 211.1 63.0 76.1 68.1 418.3 62.7 70.9 67.8 619.7 62.3 69.6 71.4 823.0 Paul Mooney D 3 10.2

D 5 Richard Allen Nova 73.6 80.6 74.9 229.1 82.1 90.7 87.8 489.7 82.4 89.8 87.8 749.7 82.3 89.6 88.6 1010.2 Richard Allen D 5 se 187.2


